
Chts deptx BE (31 32 82)

252321

COLOMIERS (Stade Capitany) le 12/06/2021

FFA

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  1 17:08:00 Vent: +3.4

1 FORTIN LAFFORGUE 2030270 BEF / 2008 7''08 42Ca Balma 031 OCC

2 MARFAING MAEVA 1767111 BEF / 2008 7''21 40Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

3 ISSEPI LORIANA 2250009 BEF / 2009 7''31 38Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

4 PIQUEMAL ALICE 1878604 BEF / 2009 7''32 38Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

5 LABORIE-DE-LA-TAILLE 1984085 BEF / 2008 7''32 38Muret Ac 031 OCC

6 SANNAC CLARA 2108979 BEF / 2008 7''40 36Us Colomiers 031 OCC

7 SANSOULET PAULINE 1878630 BEF / 2008 7''44 36Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

MBENGI IRINA 2008031 BEF / 2009 DNS 0Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  2 17:05:00 Vent: +0.2

1 POUJOL MARIE 2005926 BEF / 2008 7''42 36Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 AYACHE MARGOT 1974558 BEF / 2009 7''52 34Muret Ac 031 OCC

3 AFAA 1716905 BEF / 2008 7''60 33Ca Balma 031 OCC

4 PIQUIONNE-COQUEL 2109346 BEF / 2008 7''63 32Ca Balma 031 OCC

5 RODRIGUEZ JULIE 1556798 BEF / 2008 7''73 30Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

6 RODEMBOURG AUDREY 2220251 BEF / 2008 7''80 29Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

7 JOUANTHOUA CHLOE 2198842 BEF / 2008 7''84 28Ca Balma 031 OCC

ROBIN LYLA 1998778 BEF / 2009 DNS 0Sa Condom 032 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  1 14:26:00 Vent: +1.1

1 LABORIE-DE-LA-TAILLE 1984085 BEF / 2008 7''42 q 36Muret Ac 031 OCC

2 AYACHE MARGOT 1974558 BEF / 2009 7''55 q 34Muret Ac 031 OCC

3 ROBIN LYLA 1998778 BEF / 2009 7''61 q 33Sa Condom 032 OCC

4 RODEMBOURG AUDREY 2220251 BEF / 2008 7''76 q 30Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

5 BOTTURA JULIE 2112522 BEF / 2008 7''85 28Moissac Athle 082 OCC

6 ROUQUET NINA 2101480 BEF / 2009 7''92 27Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

7 DAUMIE CLEA 1873016 BEF / 2008 7''93 27Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

8 DUBOE JUSTINE 2187326 BEF / 2009 8''20 22Toulouse Cms 031 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  2 14:31:00 Vent: +1.9

1 SANSOULET PAULINE 1878630 BEF / 2008 7''43 q 36Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

2 PIQUIONNE-COQUEL 2109346 BEF / 2008 7''58 q 33Ca Balma 031 OCC

3 JOUANTHOUA CHLOE 2198842 BEF / 2008 7''69 q 31Ca Balma 031 OCC

4 RODRIGUEZ JULIE 1556798 BEF / 2008 7''77 q 30Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

5 BASTIENNE-BANCO ALIZEE 1984749 BEF / 2009 8''15 23Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6 JEANDIDIER WENDY 1940498 BEF / 2009 8''47 18Ca Balma 031 OCC

7 HARKATI-BOUKHOBZA 2210433 BEF / 2009 8''89 15Ca Balma 031 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  3 14:37:00 Vent: +1.6

1 MARFAING MAEVA 1767111 BEF / 2008 7''31 q 38Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

2 AFAA 1716905 BEF / 2008 7''59 q 33Ca Balma 031 OCC

3 ALDIBERT FANNY 2173867 BEF / 2008 7''92 27Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

4 BASSETTO ROMANE 1780160 BEF / 2008 8''04 25Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC
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5 AISSANI ZAHRA 1999405 BEF / 2009 8''05 25Ca Balma 031 OCC

6 ALQUIER LUCIE 2200755 BEF / 2008 8''27 21Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

7 MARCEL CORALINE 2265272 BEF / 2009 9''03 14Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  4 14:39:00 Vent: +2.3

1 ISSEPI LORIANA 2250009 BEF / 2009 7''37 q 37Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

2 SANNAC CLARA 2108979 BEF / 2008 7''42 q 36Us Colomiers 031 OCC

3 BORDIGNON SARAH 2109329 BEF / 2008 7''88 28Ca Balma 031 OCC

4 GERVAIS LUCIE 1705556 BEF / 2008 7''95 27Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

5 FAKKOUDI SARAH 1615727 BEF / 2008 8''06 25Ac Auch 032 OCC

6 RODES EMMA 2268469 BEF / 2008 8''61 17Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

BRINGOUX MAEVA 2277091 BEF / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  5 14:42:00 Vent: +0.3

1 FORTIN LAFFORGUE 2030270 BEF / 2008 7''30 q 38Ca Balma 031 OCC

2 PIQUEMAL ALICE 1878604 BEF / 2009 7''49 q 35Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

3 ARRONDEL-NIRLO OCEANE 2279829 BEF / 2009 7''80 29Muret Ac 031 OCC

4 BONNEFOUS JULIETTE 2334258 BEF / 2008 7''90 27Us Colomiers 031 OCC

5 GONZALEZ STELLA 1671899 BEF / 2009 8''03 25Sa Condom 032 OCC

6 RAMAJO MAIALEN 2306615 BEF / 2009 8''21 22Ac Auch 032 OCC

7 AUDELAN MAELLE 1872943 BEF / 2009 8''53 18Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

8 MERCET JOSEPHINE 2334704 BEF / 2008 8''56 18Us Colomiers 031 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  6 14:46:00 Vent: -0.3

1 MBENGI IRINA 2008031 BEF / 2009 7''44 q 36Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

2 POUJOL MARIE 2005926 BEF / 2008 7''49 q 35Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

3 PRUNIER JEANNE 2293019 BEF / 2008 7''81 29Ac Auch 032 OCC

4 HENRIQUES PRUNE 2079777 BEF / 2008 7''88 28Muret Ac 031 OCC

5 MBEMGI ALINA 2107230 BEF / 2009 8''10 24Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

6 SERVANT SARAH 1969052 BEF / 2009 8''49 18Ca Balma 031 OCC

7 JAAOURA CHAIMA 2178166 BEF / 2009 8''55 18Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

BEF50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  7 14:50:00 Vent: -1.0

1 PRINCE CHARLOTTE 2081621 BEF / 2008 7''88 28Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

2 TISSERAND EMMY 1755066 BEF / 2009 8''17 23Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

3 DUPUIS ROMANE 2033851 BEF / 2008 8''24 21Ca Balma 031 OCC

4 BOTTURA LISE 2112513 BEF / 2008 8''55 18Moissac Athle 082 OCC

5 GALOIN-CASTET SALOME 2299926 BEF / 2009 8''78 16Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

6 MOREAU LORENA 2089023 BEF / 2009 9''07 14Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

7 KHELISSA MATHILDE 2291776 BEF / 2008 16''07 1Tracks Athle Lisle Jourda 032 OCC

BEF1 000m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:57:00

1 EL FAKHAR LISA 1710495 BEF / 2008 3'14''02 42Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 LAHSSINE ALAUZE LOUISE 2046661 BEF / 2009 3'18''43 40Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

3 FOURNIER LILOU 1903658 BEF / 2009 3'19''24 39Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

4 DARNIS SELEN 2044067 BEF / 2008 3'19''41 39Ca Balma 031 OCC

7 PONT OLIVIA 2002355 BEF / 2008 3'32''87 33Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

8 MARTINET CLARA 2305341 BEF / 2008 3'33''14 33Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

9 BREILLAT LUCILE 2322264 BEF / 2008 3'35''28 32Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

10 VERGNEAUD AURIANE 1888801 BEF / 2008 3'35''60 31Muret Ac 031 OCC

11 MARQUIE AURANE 1693244 BEF / 2008 3'36''42 31Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

12 DUVIGNACQ ROSE 2005849 BEF / 2008 3'37''12 31Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

13 GONZALEZ LUNA 2277565 BEF / 2008 3'37''82 30Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

14 GHIBERTO SOFIA 2273468 BEF / 2009 3'40''74 29Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

15 NORCA MATHILDE 1586623 BEF / 2008 3'41''01 29Ac Auch 032 OCC

16 RAGOT SALOME 2088051 BEF / 2008 3'42''59 28Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

17 MARTIN DIT NEUVILLE 1990523 BEF / 2008 3'45''71 27Blagnac Sc 031 OCC
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18 ZANARDO-BENECH 2041515 BEF / 2009 3'49''10 25Ac Auch 032 OCC

19 JEANDIDIER WENDY 1940498 BEF / 2009 3'49''66 25Ca Balma 031 OCC

20 SALLY ESTELLE 2277706 BEF / 2009 3'56''90 21Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

21 BASTIENNE-BANCO ALIZEE 1984749 BEF / 2009 3'59''67 20Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

22 MARULAZ LOANE 2270243 BEF / 2008 4'07''49 18Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

HC THOMAS MAELYS 1677759 BEF / 2008 3'31''22 34Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

HC TOURNIER EMA 1663149 BEF / 2008 3'26''76 36Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

BEF50m Haies (65) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  1 16:52:00 Vent: +2.8

1 MONTELS-NGUYEN DIANE 1976285 BEF / 2008 8''44 39Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 DARNIS SELEN 2044067 BEF / 2008 8''66 37Ca Balma 031 OCC

3 POUJOL MARIE 2005926 BEF / 2008 9''11 33Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

4 AMAR MAHE 2326100 BEF / 2008 9''36 30Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

5 NORCA MATHILDE 1586623 BEF / 2008 9''69 27Ac Auch 032 OCC

6 CARPENTIER MAYA 2277708 BEF / 2008 9''85 25Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

7 ROUQUET NINA 2101480 BEF / 2009 9''88 25Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

8 BELLOUARD JULIETTE 2268046 BEF / 2009 9''95 24Ca Balma 031 OCC

BEF50m Haies (65) / (12/06/2021)   Série  1 12:57:00 Vent: +1.5

1 MONTELS-NGUYEN DIANE 1976285 BEF / 2008 8''59 q 38Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 DARNIS SELEN 2044067 BEF / 2008 8''80 q 36Ca Balma 031 OCC

3 BELLOUARD JULIETTE 2268046 BEF / 2009 9''62 q 27Ca Balma 031 OCC

4 ROUQUET NINA 2101480 BEF / 2009 9''92 q 24Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

5 CARPENTIER MAYA 2277708 BEF / 2008 10''06 q 23Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6 KELKEL MANEL 2188924 BEF / 2009 11''72 15Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

BEF50m Haies (65) / (12/06/2021)   Série  2 13:01:00 Vent: +1.0

1 POUJOL MARIE 2005926 BEF / 2008 9''31 q 31Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 NORCA MATHILDE 1586623 BEF / 2008 9''34 q 30Ac Auch 032 OCC

3 AMAR MAHE 2326100 BEF / 2008 9''37 q 30Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

4 ZANARDO-BENECH 2041515 BEF / 2009 10''18 22Ac Auch 032 OCC

5 ROCHER LEA 2271425 BEF / 2008 10''90 18Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6 MOULUCOU ALICE 2206496 BEF / 2008 11''10 17Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

BEFHauteur / (12/06/2021)  Concours 1 00:00:00

2 BASSETTO ROMANE 1780160 BEF / 2008 1m37 34Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(XO) ; 1m37(O) ; 1m40(X)

3 CARPENTIER MAYA 2277708 BEF / 2008 1m25 27Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

m98(O) ; 1m01(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(X)

4 ROBIN LYLA 1998778 BEF / 2009 1m22 25Sa Condom 032 OCC

1m04(O) ; 1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(XO) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(X)

4 FAKKOUDI SARAH 1615727 BEF / 2008 1m22 25Ac Auch 032 OCC

1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(XXX)

4 MOULUCOU ALICE 2206496 BEF / 2008 1m22 25Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(XX)

7 MBENGI IRINA 2008031 BEF / 2009 1m16 22Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

1m04(O) ; 1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(XO) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(XX)

7 RODES EMMA 2268469 BEF / 2008 1m16 22Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

1m01(O) ; 1m04(XO) ; 1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(X)

7 GONZALEZ STELLA 1671899 BEF / 2009 1m16 22Sa Condom 032 OCC

1m01(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(XXO) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(X)

10 AMAR MAHE 2326100 BEF / 2008 1m13 20Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

m98(O) ; 1m01(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(XO) ; 1m16(X)

10 MERCET JOSEPHINE 2334704 BEF / 2008 1m13 20Us Colomiers 031 OCC

1m07(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(XXX)

10 AISSANI ZAHRA 1999405 BEF / 2009 1m13 20Ca Balma 031 OCC

1m01(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m07(XO) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m13(XXO) ; 1m16(X)

14 ROCHER LEA 2271425 BEF / 2008 1m10 18Blagnac Sc 031 OCC
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1m01(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m07(O) ; 1m10(XO) ; 1m13(XXX)

15 MOREAU LORENA 2089023 BEF / 2009 1m07 16Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

1m01(O) ; 1m04(O) ; 1m07(XXO) ; 1m10(XXX)

HC THOMAS MAELYS 1677759 BEF / 2008 1m37 34Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(O) ; 1m40(X)

HC TOURNIER EMA 1663149 BEF / 2008 1m13 20Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(XXX)

BEFPerche / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 WEBER LOICE 1927976 BEF / 2008 2m00 26Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

1m50(O) ; 1m60(-) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m90(O) ; 2m00(XO) ; 2m10(XX)

2 ROUQUET NINA 2101480 BEF / 2009 1m50 11Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

1m30(XXO) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m50(XXO) ; 1m60(X)

BEFLongueur / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MONTELS-NGUYEN DIANE 1976285 BEF / 2008 4m36 +2.2 33Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

4m16(+0.0) ; 4m22(+0.0) ; 4m23(+1.9) ; 4m36(+2.2)

2 RODEMBOURG AUDREY 2220251 BEF / 2008 4m21 +0.1 31Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

3m60(+0.0) ; 3m81(+0.0) ; 4m21(+0.1) ; 4m11(+0.0)

3 PRUNIER JEANNE 2293019 BEF / 2008 4m15 +3.1 30Ac Auch 032 OCC

3m48(+0.0) ; 4m05(+1.0) ; 3m94(+1.9) ; 4m15(+3.1)

4 ISSEPI LORIANA 2250009 BEF / 2009 4m10 +0.8 30Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

3m73(+0.0) ; 4m10(+0.8) ; 3m57(+0.0) ; 3m49(+1.7)

5 FORTIN LAFFORGUE 2030270 BEF / 2008 4m04 +1.0 29Ca Balma 031 OCC

3m87(+1.2) ; 3m99(+1.3) ; 4m04(+1.0) ; 4m03(+0.0)

6 HAMADI LINA 2300594 BEF / 2008 3m82 +0.0 26Ca Balma 031 OCC

3m61(+0.0) ; 3m82(+0.0) ; 3m53(+0.0) ; X(+0.5)

7 FOURNIER LILOU 1903658 BEF / 2009 3m75 +1.7 25Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

2m47(+0.0) ; 3m51(+0.0) ; 3m70(+0.0) ; 3m75(+1.7)

8 BOTTURA JULIE 2112522 BEF / 2008 3m62 +0.1 23Moissac Athle 082 OCC

3m51(+0.0) ; 3m47(+1.5) ; 3m57(+0.5) ; 3m62(+0.1)

9 SANNAC CLARA 2108979 BEF / 2008 3m60 +1.7 22Us Colomiers 031 OCC

3m39(+0.8) ; 3m60(+1.7) ; 3m57(+1.0) ; 3m38(+0.0)

10 ALQUIER LUCIE 2200755 BEF / 2008 3m53 +1.3 21Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

3m53(+1.3) ; 3m36(+0.2) ; 3m27(+1.0) ; 3m46(+0.0)

10 DAUMIE CLEA 1873016 BEF / 2008 3m53 +0.7 21Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

3m12(+0.0) ; 3m38(+0.0) ; 3m30(+0.0) ; 3m53(+0.7)

12 BREILLAT LUCILE 2322264 BEF / 2008 3m43 +2.1 20Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

3m10(+0.2) ; 3m43(+2.1) ; X(+0.6) ; 3m33(+0.0)

13 BOTTURA LISE 2112513 BEF / 2008 3m42 +0.0 20Moissac Athle 082 OCC

2m27(+0.0) ; 3m10(+0.5) ; 2m86(+0.1) ; 3m42(+0.0)

14 GONZALEZ LUNA 2277565 BEF / 2008 3m35 +0.1 19Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2m95(+0.0) ; 3m11(+0.0) ; 3m35(+0.1) ; 3m07(+1.4)

15 MBEMGI ALINA 2107230 BEF / 2009 3m31 +2.3 18Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

3m10(+0.0) ; 3m24(+0.8) ; 3m31(+2.3) ; 2m76(+2.1)

16 JAAOURA CHAIMA 2178166 BEF / 2009 3m25 +0.0 18Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

X(+0.0) ; 3m23(+0.0) ; 3m09(+1.3) ; 3m25(+0.0)

17 BONNEFOUS JULIETTE 2334258 BEF / 2008 3m16 +1.2 16Us Colomiers 031 OCC

3m16(+1.2) ; 3m05(+0.0) ; 3m14(+0.9) ; 2m36(+0.0)

18 PRINCE CHARLOTTE 2081621 BEF / 2008 3m04 +2.5 15Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

X(+0.0) ; 2m53(+1.1) ; 3m04(+2.5) ; 2m48(+0.7)

19 MARCEL CORALINE 2265272 BEF / 2009 2m92 +0.0 13Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

2m70(-1.5) ; 2m45(+0.0) ; 2m92(+0.0) ; 2m71(+1.2)

20 TISSERAND EMMY 1755066 BEF / 2009 2m83 +0.2 12Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

2m83(+0.2) ; X(+1.6) ; 2m62(+1.0) ; 2m80(+0.8)

BOUISSOU CAMILLE 2005797 BEF / 2009 DNS 0Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

DNS

BEFLongueur / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 SANSOULET PAULINE 1878630 BEF / 2008 4m36 +1.8 33Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC
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4m36(+1.8) ; 4m27(+1.1) ; 4m14(+0.0) ; 4m23(+2.0)

2 MARFAING MAEVA 1767111 BEF / 2008 4m31 +1.3 33Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

3m99(+0.0) ; 3m87(+1.6) ; 4m13(+0.2) ; 4m31(+1.3)

3 LABORIE-DE-LA-TAILLE 1984085 BEF / 2008 4m14 +1.8 30Muret Ac 031 OCC

3m87(+0.0) ; 3m74(+0.6) ; 3m84(+2.0) ; 4m14(+1.8)

4 BORDIGNON SARAH 2109329 BEF / 2008 4m00 +1.8 28Ca Balma 031 OCC

3m70(+0.0) ; 3m94(+0.9) ; 3m85(+1.1) ; 4m00(+1.8)

5 AYACHE MARGOT 1974558 BEF / 2009 3m88 +0.0 26Muret Ac 031 OCC

3m88(+0.0) ; 3m83(+2.5) ; 3m80(+0.0) ; 3m88(+2.6)

6 DUPUIS ROMANE 2033851 BEF / 2008 3m78 +2.7 25Ca Balma 031 OCC

3m70(+0.0) ; 2m65(+2.3) ; 3m78(+2.7) ; 3m70(+0.0)

7 LAHSSINE ALAUZE LOUISE 2046661 BEF / 2009 3m74 +2.0 24Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

3m74(+2.0) ; 3m63(+0.5) ; 3m71(+1.8) ; 3m51(+1.9)

8 NORCA MATHILDE 1586623 BEF / 2008 3m57 +2.0 22Ac Auch 032 OCC

X(+0.3) ; X(+0.7) ; 3m36(+2.3) ; 3m57(+2.0)

9 RAGOT SALOME 2088051 BEF / 2008 3m52 +0.0 21Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

3m25(+0.0) ; 3m52(+0.0) ; 2m89(+1.5) ; 2m88(+2.8)

10 RAMAJO MAIALEN 2306615 BEF / 2009 3m47 +1.9 21Ac Auch 032 OCC

3m08(+0.0) ; 3m33(+2.0) ; 2m83(+0.0) ; 3m47(+1.9)

11 HENRIQUES PRUNE 2079777 BEF / 2008 3m43 +0.5 20Muret Ac 031 OCC

3m43(+0.5) ; 3m25(+2.7) ; 2m90(+2.2) ; 3m36(+1.6)

12 ARRONDEL-NIRLO OCEANE 2279829 BEF / 2009 3m42 +2.9 20Muret Ac 031 OCC

3m08(+1.6) ; 2m98(+1.5) ; 3m41(+0.8) ; 3m42(+2.9)

13 SERVANT SARAH 1969052 BEF / 2009 3m40 +1.6 20Ca Balma 031 OCC

3m39(+0.0) ; 3m14(+1.4) ; 3m40(+1.6) ; 3m02(+2.1)

13 GERVAIS LUCIE 1705556 BEF / 2008 3m40 +1.0 20Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

3m34(+0.8) ; X(+0.7) ; 3m40(+1.0) ; 3m39(+1.3)

15 DUVIGNACQ ROSE 2005849 BEF / 2008 3m37 +1.9 19Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

3m36(+0.8) ; 3m18(+0.7) ; 3m37(+1.9) ; 2m87(+1.0)

16 PONT OLIVIA 2002355 BEF / 2008 3m33 +1.8 19Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

X(+0.0) ; X(+1.7) ; 3m33(+1.8) ; 2m88(+2.7)

17 ZANARDO-BENECH 2041515 BEF / 2009 3m31 +0.0 18Ac Auch 032 OCC

2m79(+0.0) ; 3m28(+1.3) ; 3m31(+0.0) ; 2m90(+1.9)

18 KHELISSA MATHILDE 2291776 BEF / 2008 3m07 +0.2 15Tracks Athle Lisle Jourda 032 OCC

2m41(+1.2) ; 2m70(+1.5) ; 3m07(+0.2) ; 2m83(+1.4)

19 GALOIN-CASTET SALOME 2299926 BEF / 2009 2m48 +1.3 8Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

2m48(+1.3) ; 2m40(+1.6) ; 1m90(+0.1) ; 2m41(+2.1)

20 KELKEL MANEL 2188924 BEF / 2009 2m35 +1.7 6Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

2m18(+0.0) ; 2m35(+1.7) ; 2m27(+1.9) ; 2m26(+2.5)

BEN FREDJ RAJA 2270297 BEF / 2008 DNS 0Ca Balma 031 OCC

DNS

MOREAU LORENA 2089023 BEF / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

DNS

BRINGOUX MAEVA 2277091 BEF / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

DNS

BEFTriple saut / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DARNIS SELEN 2044067 BEF / 2008 9m27 NC 31Ca Balma 031 OCC

8m80(NC) ; 8m93(NC) ; 8m61(NC) ; 9m27(NC)

2 AYACHE MARGOT 1974558 BEF / 2009 8m82 NC 28Muret Ac 031 OCC

8m23(NC) ; 8m47(NC) ; 8m65(NC) ; 8m82(NC)

3 AFAA 1716905 BEF / 2008 8m54 NC 25Ca Balma 031 OCC

8m03(NC) ; 8m27(NC) ; 8m54(NC) ; 8m35(NC)

4 BELLOUARD JULIETTE 2268046 BEF / 2009 8m53 NC 25Ca Balma 031 OCC

8m19(NC) ; 7m76(NC) ; 8m53(NC) ; 8m13(NC)

5 JOUANTHOUA CHLOE 2198842 BEF / 2008 8m47 NC 25Ca Balma 031 OCC

8m16(NC) ; 8m32(NC) ; 8m34(NC) ; 8m47(NC)

6 PIQUIONNE-COQUEL 2109346 BEF / 2008 8m44 NC 25Ca Balma 031 OCC

8m14(NC) ; 8m17(NC) ; 7m87(NC) ; 8m44(NC)

7 SALLY ESTELLE 2277706 BEF / 2009 7m75 NC 19Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

7m40(NC) ; 7m63(NC) ; - ; 7m75(NC)
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8 HARKATI-BOUKHOBZA 2210433 BEF / 2009 7m47 NC 17Ca Balma 031 OCC

- ; 7m34(NC) ; 7m47(NC) ; 7m46(NC)

9 MARTIN DIT NEUVILLE 1990523 BEF / 2008 6m86 NC 13Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6m43(NC) ; 6m48(NC) ; 6m86(NC) ; 6m56(NC)

BEFPoids (2 kg) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARFAING MAEVA 1767111 BEF / 2008 8m86 29Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

8m29 ; 8m29 ; 8m83 ; 8m86

2 DAUMIE CLEA 1873016 BEF / 2008 8m66 28Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

7m01 ; 8m32 ; 6m69 ; 8m66

3 MBENGI IRINA 2008031 BEF / 2009 8m34 27Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

6m51 ; 7m72 ; 8m34 ; 6m74

4 MONTELS-NGUYEN DIANE 1976285 BEF / 2008 8m25 27Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

7m24 ; 7m54 ; 7m23 ; 8m25

6 AMAR MAHE 2326100 BEF / 2008 8m07 26Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

7m31 ; 7m46 ; 8m07 ; 8m01

7 LABORIE-DE-LA-TAILLE 1984085 BEF / 2008 8m06 26Muret Ac 031 OCC

7m54 ; 8m03 ; 7m39 ; 8m06

8 MOULUCOU ALICE 2206496 BEF / 2008 7m99 26Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

7m38 ; 7m68 ; 7m20 ; 7m99

9 PONT OLIVIA 2002355 BEF / 2008 7m59 24Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

X ; 7m59 ; 7m08 ; -

10 LAHSSINE ALAUZE LOUISE 2046661 BEF / 2009 7m41 23Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

7m41 ; 7m17 ; 7m16 ; -

11 GERVAIS LUCIE 1705556 BEF / 2008 7m17 22Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

6m93 ; 7m06 ; 6m31 ; 7m17

12 MBEMGI ALINA 2107230 BEF / 2009 6m94 22Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

6m94 ; 6m53 ; 6m94 ; 6m55

13 ARRONDEL-NIRLO OCEANE 2279829 BEF / 2009 6m91 21Muret Ac 031 OCC

6m91 ; 6m74 ; 6m74 ; X

15 HAMADI LINA 2300594 BEF / 2008 6m64 20Ca Balma 031 OCC

4m25 ; 6m16 ; 6m22 ; 6m64

16 DUBOE JUSTINE 2187326 BEF / 2009 6m45 20Toulouse Cms 031 OCC

6m45 ; 6m33 ; X ; 6m19

17 GALOIN-CASTET SALOME 2299926 BEF / 2009 6m45 20Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

6m03 ; 6m03 ; 6m45 ; X

18 PIQUIONNE-COQUEL 2109346 BEF / 2008 6m44 20Ca Balma 031 OCC

6m07 ; 6m44 ; 5m99 ; 6m19

19 ROCHER LEA 2271425 BEF / 2008 6m34 19Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6m17 ; 5m97 ; 5m80 ; 6m34

20 GONZALEZ LUNA 2277565 BEF / 2008 6m28 19Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

5m75 ; 6m28 ; 6m08 ; -

21 BREILLAT LUCILE 2322264 BEF / 2008 5m91 17Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

4m87 ; 5m91 ; 5m50 ; -

22 MARTINET CLARA 2305341 BEF / 2008 5m79 16Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

4m95 ; 5m79 ; 5m07 ; -

HC TOURNIER EMA 1663149 BEF / 2008 6m90 21Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

6m90 ; 6m77 ; X ; -

HC THOMAS MAELYS 1677759 BEF / 2008 8m09 26Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

7m55 ; 8m09 ; 7m93 ; -

BEFDisque (0.6 kg) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RODRIGUEZ JULIE 1556798 BEF / 2008 21m58 29Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

21m58 ; X ; 19m54 ; X

2 PIQUEMAL ALICE 1878604 BEF / 2009 20m04 27Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

14m73 ; 13m34 ; 19m59 ; 20m04

3 RODEMBOURG AUDREY 2220251 BEF / 2008 20m03 27Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

18m95 ; 18m29 ; 17m43 ; 20m03

4 GONZALEZ STELLA 1671899 BEF / 2009 18m23 24Sa Condom 032 OCC

16m85 ; 15m19 ; 16m63 ; 18m23
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5 ROBIN LYLA 1998778 BEF / 2009 17m28 23Sa Condom 032 OCC

12m52 ; 14m87 ; 15m56 ; 17m28

6 FAKKOUDI SARAH 1615727 BEF / 2008 16m22 22Ac Auch 032 OCC

14m55 ; 16m22 ; 14m74 ; 13m96

7 MARQUIE AURANE 1693244 BEF / 2008 14m34 19Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

14m34 ; 12m84 ; 13m77 ; 12m37

8 HENRIQUES PRUNE 2079777 BEF / 2008 14m04 19Muret Ac 031 OCC

X ; 13m82 ; 14m04 ; 13m82

9 JAAOURA CHAIMA 2178166 BEF / 2009 13m30 17Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

9m59 ; 12m05 ; X ; 13m30

10 ZANARDO-BENECH 2041515 BEF / 2009 13m03 16Ac Auch 032 OCC

X ; 12m21 ; 13m03 ; 12m90

11 SERVANT SARAH 1969052 BEF / 2009 12m82 16Ca Balma 031 OCC

12m82 ; 11m76 ; 12m47 ; X

12 MARTIN DIT NEUVILLE 1990523 BEF / 2008 12m74 16Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

9m36 ; 12m74 ; 12m14 ; 11m96

13 RAMAJO MAIALEN 2306615 BEF / 2009 9m97 9Ac Auch 032 OCC

9m27 ; 8m65 ; 9m97 ; 9m56

14 MOREAU LORENA 2089023 BEF / 2009 8m97 7Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

X ; 8m97 ; 8m26 ; 7m63

BEFMarteau (2 kg) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ALDIBERT FANNY 2173867 BEF / 2008 32m57 31Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

30m00 ; 29m52 ; X ; 32m57

2 BOTTURA LISE 2112513 BEF / 2008 25m72 25Moissac Athle 082 OCC

21m49 ; 12m98 ; 25m72 ; X

3 BOTTURA JULIE 2112522 BEF / 2008 24m48 24Moissac Athle 082 OCC

21m38 ; 22m44 ; 22m40 ; 24m48

4 CARPENTIER MAYA 2277708 BEF / 2008 23m64 23Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

19m42 ; 6m10 ; 23m64 ; X

5 FORTIN LAFFORGUE 2030270 BEF / 2008 23m62 23Ca Balma 031 OCC

23m19 ; 23m62 ; 23m43 ; X

6 BORDIGNON SARAH 2109329 BEF / 2008 19m19 19Ca Balma 031 OCC

19m19 ; 16m94 ; 17m26 ; 17m42

7 BELLOUARD JULIETTE 2268046 BEF / 2009 18m49 18Ca Balma 031 OCC

17m54 ; 17m82 ; 18m49 ; 17m34

8 MARULAZ LOANE 2270243 BEF / 2008 17m95 18Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

X ; X ; 15m19 ; 17m95

9 HARKATI-BOUKHOBZA 2210433 BEF / 2009 17m55 17Ca Balma 031 OCC

X ; 15m28 ; 17m55 ; 16m88

10 ALQUIER LUCIE 2200755 BEF / 2008 17m18 17Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

16m56 ; 17m18 ; 16m73 ; 16m78

11 SALLY ESTELLE 2277706 BEF / 2009 15m49 14Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

11m56 ; 11m39 ; 15m49 ; X

12 AUDELAN MAELLE 1872943 BEF / 2009 13m63 11Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

5m53 ; X ; 9m05 ; 13m63

13 BASSETTO ROMANE 1780160 BEF / 2008 13m51 11Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

8m49 ; 11m62 ; 13m51 ; 12m12

14 KELKEL MANEL 2188924 BEF / 2009 11m50 8Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

11m50 ; 9m39 ; 11m10 ; X

15 MARCEL CORALINE 2265272 BEF / 2009 10m49 7Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

10m49 ; X ; X ; X

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MERCET JOSEPHINE 2334704 BEF / 2008 19m22 28Us Colomiers 031 OCC

13m35 ; 13m61 ; 19m22 ; 16m73

2 SANNAC CLARA 2108979 BEF / 2008 17m75 26Us Colomiers 031 OCC

14m29 ; 16m74 ; 17m75 ; 14m88

3 PRUNIER JEANNE 2293019 BEF / 2008 12m46 20Ac Auch 032 OCC

9m55 ; 11m60 ; 12m46 ; 9m97
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4 AISSANI ZAHRA 1999405 BEF / 2009 12m20 20Ca Balma 031 OCC

6m23 ; 9m63 ; 10m15 ; 12m20

5 BONNEFOUS JULIETTE 2334258 BEF / 2008 10m97 16Us Colomiers 031 OCC

X ; 10m97 ; X ; 10m21

6 JOUANTHOUA CHLOE 2198842 BEF / 2008 10m62 15Ca Balma 031 OCC

10m62 ; 9m52 ; 8m90 ; 10m01

7 BASTIENNE-BANCO ALIZEE 1984749 BEF / 2009 10m05 13Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

X ; 9m72 ; 8m78 ; 10m05

8 TISSERAND EMMY 1755066 BEF / 2009 8m17 7Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

7m13 ; 8m17 ; X ; 6m94

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 SANSOULET PAULINE 1878630 BEF / 2008 21m34 30Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

17m68 ; 20m83 ; 21m34 ; 21m10

2 FOURNIER LILOU 1903658 BEF / 2009 16m77 25Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

16m77 ; 16m18 ; 14m93 ; 15m96

3 PIQUEMAL ALICE 1878604 BEF / 2009 16m64 25Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

16m64 ; 10m59 ; 14m21 ; 15m41

4 RAGOT SALOME 2088051 BEF / 2008 12m22 20Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

12m22 ; X ; 9m20 ; 11m47

5 MARULAZ LOANE 2270243 BEF / 2008 11m92 19Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

8m18 ; 9m10 ; X ; 11m92

6 AUDELAN MAELLE 1872943 BEF / 2009 9m40 11Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

8m16 ; 5m46 ; 9m22 ; 9m40

BRINGOUX MAEVA 2277091 BEF / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

DNS

BEFTriathlon / (12/06/2021) Résultat 00:00:00

1 MARFAING MAEVA 1767111 BEF / 2008  102 pts R2Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

2 MONTELS-NGUYEN DIANE 1976285 BEF / 2008  99 pts R3Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

3 SANSOULET PAULINE 1878630 BEF / 2008  99 pts R3Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

4 THOMAS MAELYS 1677759 BEF / 2008  94 pts R3Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonn 011 OCC

5 LABORIE-DE-LA-TAILLE 1984085 BEF / 2008  94 pts R3Muret Ac 031 OCC

6 FORTIN LAFFORGUE 2030270 BEF / 2008  94 pts R3Ca Balma 031 OCC

7 FOURNIER LILOU 1903658 BEF / 2009  89 pts R4Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

8 RODEMBOURG AUDREY 2220251 BEF / 2008  88 pts R4Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

9 LAHSSINE ALAUZE LOUISE 2046661 BEF / 2009  87 pts R4Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

10 MBENGI IRINA 2008031 BEF / 2009  85 pts R4Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

11 SANNAC CLARA 2108979 BEF / 2008  84 pts R4Us Colomiers 031 OCC

12 ROBIN LYLA 1998778 BEF / 2009  81 pts R4Sa Condom 032 OCC

13 PRUNIER JEANNE 2293019 BEF / 2008  79 pts R5Ac Auch 032 OCC

14 PIQUIONNE-COQUEL 2109346 BEF / 2008  78 pts R5Ca Balma 031 OCC

15 TOURNIER EMA 1663149 BEF / 2008  77 pts R5Athle 11 - S/l Ac Limoux 011 OCC

16 HAMADI LINA 2300594 BEF / 2008  77 pts R5Ca Balma 031 OCC

17 DAUMIE CLEA 1873016 BEF / 2008  76 pts R5Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

18 AMAR MAHE 2326100 BEF / 2008  76 pts R5Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

19 PONT OLIVIA 2002355 BEF / 2008  76 pts R5Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

20 BOTTURA JULIE 2112522 BEF / 2008  75 pts R5Moissac Athle 082 OCC

20 BORDIGNON SARAH 2109329 BEF / 2008  75 pts R5Ca Balma 031 OCC

22 CARPENTIER MAYA 2277708 BEF / 2008  75 pts R5Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

23 FAKKOUDI SARAH 1615727 BEF / 2008  72 pts R5Ac Auch 032 OCC

24 JOUANTHOUA CHLOE 2198842 BEF / 2008  71 pts R5Ca Balma 031 OCC

25 GONZALEZ STELLA 1671899 BEF / 2009  71 pts R5Sa Condom 032 OCC

26 ARRONDEL-NIRLO OCEANE 2279829 BEF / 2009  70 pts R5Muret Ac 031 OCC

27 BELLOUARD JULIETTE 2268046 BEF / 2009  70 pts R5Ca Balma 031 OCC

28 BASSETTO ROMANE 1780160 BEF / 2008  70 pts R5Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

29 BREILLAT LUCILE 2322264 BEF / 2008  69 pts R6Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

30 RAGOT SALOME 2088051 BEF / 2008  69 pts R6Stade Toulousain Athlet 031 OCC

31 GERVAIS LUCIE 1705556 BEF / 2008  69 pts R6Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC
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32 MOULUCOU ALICE 2206496 BEF / 2008  68 pts R6Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

33 GONZALEZ LUNA 2277565 BEF / 2008  68 pts R6Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

34 HENRIQUES PRUNE 2079777 BEF / 2008  67 pts R6Muret Ac 031 OCC

35 MERCET JOSEPHINE 2334704 BEF / 2008  66 pts R6Us Colomiers 031 OCC

36 AISSANI ZAHRA 1999405 BEF / 2009  65 pts R6Ca Balma 031 OCC

37 MBEMGI ALINA 2107230 BEF / 2009  64 pts R6Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

38 BOTTURA LISE 2112513 BEF / 2008  63 pts R6Moissac Athle 082 OCC

39 ALQUIER LUCIE 2200755 BEF / 2008  59 pts D1Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

40 BONNEFOUS JULIETTE 2334258 BEF / 2008  59 pts D1Us Colomiers 031 OCC

41 ZANARDO-BENECH 2041515 BEF / 2009  59 pts D1Ac Auch 032 OCC

42 MARTIN DIT NEUVILLE 1990523 BEF / 2008  56 pts D1Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

43 ROCHER LEA 2271425 BEF / 2008  55 pts D1Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

44 SERVANT SARAH 1969052 BEF / 2009  54 pts D1Ca Balma 031 OCC

45 SALLY ESTELLE 2277706 BEF / 2009  54 pts D1Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

46 JAAOURA CHAIMA 2178166 BEF / 2009  53 pts D1Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

47 RAMAJO MAIALEN 2306615 BEF / 2009  52 pts D1Ac Auch 032 OCC

48 HARKATI-BOUKHOBZA 2210433 BEF / 2009  49 pts D2Ca Balma 031 OCC

49 GALOIN-CASTET SALOME 2299926 BEF / 2009  44 pts D3Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

50 TISSERAND EMMY 1755066 BEF / 2009  42 pts D3Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

51 MOREAU LORENA 2089023 BEF / 2009  37 pts D4Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

52 MARCEL CORALINE 2265272 BEF / 2009  34 pts D5Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

53 KELKEL MANEL 2188924 BEF / 2009  29 pts D6Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

BEF4 X 60m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:15:00

Equipe relai

1 4232''59Ca balma 1 031 OCC

DARNIS Selen (BEF/08), PIQUIONNE-COQUEL Margaux (BEF/08), AFAA AMOUGOU-DELHOMM Annaelle (BEF/08), FORTIN LAFFORGUE Cyriane (BEF/08)

2 3233''88Athle 632* 031 OCC

PIQUEMAL Alice (BEF/09), BASSETTO Romane (BEF/08), JAAOURA Chaima (BEF/09), SANSOULET Pauline (BEF/08), BRINGOUX Maeva (BEF/09)

3 2634''70Athletics coaching club ramonv 031 OCC

MBEMGI Alina (BEF/09), MBENGI Irina (BEF/09), PONT Olivia (BEF/08), LAHSSINE ALAUZE Louise (BEF/09)

4 2434''94Ac auch 032 OCC

RAMAJO Maialen (BEF/09), FAKKOUDI Sarah (BEF/08), NORCA Mathilde (BEF/08), PRUNIER Jeanne (BEF/08)

5 1936''10Blagnac sc 031 OCC

MARTIN DIT NEUVILLE Elaia (BEF/08), MOULUCOU Alice (BEF/08), MARULAZ Loane (BEF/08), CARPENTIER Maya (BEF/08)

BEF4 X 60m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 2 11:20:00

Equipe relai

1 4032''78Muret ac 031 OCC

ARRONDEL-NIRLO Oceane (BEF/09), AYACHE Margot (BEF/09), HENRIQUES Prune (BEF/08), LABORIE-DE-LA-TAILLE Noemie (BEF/08)

2 3134''05Sa toulouse uc 031 OCC

POUJOL Marie (BEF/08), ALQUIER Lucie (BEF/08), MONTELS-NGUYEN Diane (BEF/08), DUVIGNACQ Rose (BEF/08)

3 1935''62Union athletique occitane 31* 031 OCC

GONZALEZ Luna (BEF/08), MARTINET Clara (BEF/08), BREILLAT Lucile (BEF/08), DAUMIE Clea (BEF/08)

4 1935''67Ca Balma 3 031 OCC

SERVANT Sarah (BEF/09), DUPUIS Romane (BEF/08), HAMADI Lina (BEF/08), PERDRIGE Barbara (BEF/08)

5 1936''16Ca Balma  2 031 OCC

JEANDIDIER Wendy (BEF/09), HARKATI-BOUKHOBZA Ines (BEF/09), BELLOUARD Juliette (BEF/09), AISSANI Zahra (BEF/09)

BEF2 000m Marche / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 16:32:00

1 DUPUIS ROMANE 2033851 BEF / 2008 11'42''42 37Ca Balma 031 OCC

2 HAMADI LINA 2300594 BEF / 2008 12'30''68 31Ca Balma 031 OCC

BEAUCHAMP LAURIANA 2011466 BEF / 2009 DNF 1Ca Balma 031 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  1 17:17:00 Vent: +2.7

1 JEANDIDIER WARREN 1672204 BEM / 2008 6''94 39Ca Balma 031 OCC

2 METGE MATHIEU 1866258 BEM / 2008 7''11 36Muret Ac 031 OCC

3 FOURNIER MATHIS 2208773 BEM / 2009 7''18 35Moissac Athle 082 OCC
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4 PECHVERTY RUDY 2188146 BEM / 2009 7''25 34Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

5 MASSOL-BOYALS VICTOR 2270245 BEM / 2008 7''30 33Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6 GAMEIRO NOA 2324007 BEM / 2009 7''40 31Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

7 BOURREL MANI 1943200 BEM / 2009 7''89 23Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

ANICET DARIUS 1871176 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  2 17:13:00 Vent: +0.2

1 HARDOUIN RAPHAEL 1775497 BEM / 2008 7''31 33Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

2 SOTTIL FABIO 2323549 BEM / 2008 7''38 32Muret Ac 031 OCC

3 GIBERT JOACHIM 2282575 BEM / 2009 7''50 30Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

4 BUFFEL RONAN 2200761 BEM / 2008 7''64 27Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

5 BELLILAS FOURNON 2327054 BEM / 2008 7''86 24Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

SPRIMONT THEO 2028534 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

DUFOSSE-HUPIN NOA 2004947 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Sa Condom 032 OCC

DUTHIL-BAUDEAN ACHILLE 1683352 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Sa Condom 032 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  1 13:29:00 Vent: +1.0

1 FOURNIER MATHIS 2208773 BEM / 2009 7''25 q 34Moissac Athle 082 OCC

2 BUFFEL RONAN 2200761 BEM / 2008 7''50 q 30Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

3 CESTERE-BRUNELLO 1969864 BEM / 2009 7''81 24Muret Ac 031 OCC

4 BEAUCREUX ETHAN 2089076 BEM / 2009 7''83 24Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

5 VOIDEY PAUL 2075015 BEM / 2008 8''10 20Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

6 KARBOUCH-MANTOULAN 2324079 BEM / 2009 8''46 17Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC

7 CALMELS FLORIAN 2335767 BEM / 2009 8''82 14Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  2 13:32:00 Vent: +1.8

1 BELLILAS FOURNON 2327054 BEM / 2008 7''58 q 28Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

2 CASASSUS-BUILHE 1794619 BEM / 2009 7''78 q 25Ac Auch 032 OCC

3 PONS-BAILLY QUENTIN 2058023 BEM / 2008 7''91 23Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

4 LAHITTE NOE 1953725 BEM / 2009 8''10 20Athletic Club Lauragais 031 OCC

5 SEVE MATHIS 1989558 BEM / 2009 8''13 19Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

6 LIEVEAUX ALONSO TERRY 2289067 BEM / 2009 8''18 19Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

7 BELRAID ANES 2336940 BEM / 8''19 19Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  3 13:36:00 Vent: +1.6

1 METGE MATHIEU 1866258 BEM / 2008 7''18 q 35Muret Ac 031 OCC

2 PECHVERTY RUDY 2188146 BEM / 2009 7''27 q 33Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

3 GAMEIRO NOA 2324007 BEM / 2009 7''28 q 33Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

4 MASSOL-BOYALS VICTOR 2270245 BEM / 2008 7''41 q 31Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

5 ANICET DARIUS 1871176 BEM / 2009 7''81 24Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

6 BOURREL MANI 1943200 BEM / 2009 7''87 23Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

7 DUFOSSE-HUPIN NOA 2004947 BEM / 2009 8''12 19Sa Condom 032 OCC

8 KECHACHA NAWFEL 2271418 BEM / 2009 8''47 17Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  4 13:48:00 Vent: +2.1

1 GIBERT JOACHIM 2282575 BEM / 2009 7''31 q 33Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

2 SPRIMONT THEO 2028534 BEM / 2009 7''33 q 32Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

3 DUTHIL-BAUDEAN ACHILLE 1683352 BEM / 2009 7''53 q 29Sa Condom 032 OCC

4 DELILE ANTOINE 1694395 BEM / 2009 7''69 q 26Sa Condom 032 OCC

5 GAILLAC ELOI 1984384 BEM / 2009 7''98 22Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC

6 SGARD ROSEAU LEO 2075014 BEM / 2008 8''27 18Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

7 AHRIDA ZIRAOUI NAWFEL 2277593 BEM / 2009 8''84 14Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

8 SISSOKO IMAD 2331274 BEM / 2009 10''40 3Us Colomiers 031 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)   Série  5 13:45:00 Vent: +0.5

1 JEANDIDIER WARREN 1672204 BEM / 2008 7''06 q 37Ca Balma 031 OCC

2 HARDOUIN RAPHAEL 1775497 BEM / 2008 7''28 q 33Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC
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3 SOTTIL FABIO 2323549 BEM / 2008 7''41 q 31Muret Ac 031 OCC

4 VERGNE RAFAEL 1902215 BEM / 2008 7''69 q 26Ac Auch 032 OCC

5 MUNOZ LEO 1756247 BEM / 2009 8''04 21Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6 MERLET ANTOINE 2089082 BEM / 2009 8''11 19Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

7 MICHELON PAUL 2205973 BEM / 2009 8''31 18Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

8 PAULY CLEMENT 2203876 BEM / 2009 9''28 11Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

BEM50m / (12/06/2021)  Série 6 00:00:00 Vent: +1.7

1 KECHACHA AYMEN 2271422 BEM / 2009 8''02 21Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

2 MAHROUG YANN 2305322 BEM / 2008 8''05 20Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

BEM1 000m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:34:00

1 ABRAHAM ALOIS 1614424 BEM / 2008 2'43''32 50Muret Ac 031 OCC

2 HARDOUIN RAPHAEL 1775497 BEM / 2008 3'01''33 39Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

4 BILLLAUDEAU MARTIN 2322541 BEM / 2008 3'07''39 37Us Colomiers 031 OCC

5 BLANC NOELIEN 2002080 BEM / 2009 3'10''77 35Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

6 DUMONT CLEMENT 1991881 BEM / 2009 3'12''99 34Toulouse Cms 031 OCC

7 BELLILAS FOURNON 2327054 BEM / 2008 3'14''66 33Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

8 NAHAL HOSTE ISMAEL 2267482 BEM / 2008 3'18''48 31Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

9 PECHVERTY RUDY 2188146 BEM / 2009 3'21''03 30Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

10 SOULIER ROMAIN 1569334 BEM / 2008 3'22''20 29Moissac Athle 082 OCC

11 SOTTIL FABIO 2323549 BEM / 2008 3'23''45 29Muret Ac 031 OCC

12 GARCIA EDEM 2266575 BEM / 2008 3'23''51 29Us Colomiers 031 OCC

13 JOUANNIQUE MAEL 2246493 BEM / 2008 3'24''11 28Ac Auch 032 OCC

14 REVEYRAND LUCAS 1862220 BEM / 2009 3'25''32 28Us Colomiers 031 OCC

15 LEFEBVRE CLEMENT 2040258 BEM / 2009 3'25''55 28Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

HC BEN-BAHOU ASSAD 1601371 BEM / 2008 3'06''25 37Dordogne A - S/l Ca Per 024 N-A

MOULY LUCAS 2180615 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Us Colomiers 031 OCC

BEM1 000m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 2 15:40:00

2 MOSCATELLO ANTOINE 2071804 BEM / 2009 3'33''83 24Tracks Athle Lisle Jourda 032 OCC

3 CHRISTAU-LOVERA 2270321 BEM / 2008 3'35''06 23Ca Balma 031 OCC

4 MUNOZ LEO 1756247 BEM / 2009 3'36''25 23Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

5 ARES MAEL 1879507 BEM / 2008 3'37''70 22Moissac Athle 082 OCC

6 VERGNE RAFAEL 1902215 BEM / 2008 3'39''00 22Ac Auch 032 OCC

7 GAZEAU VICTOR 1869662 BEM / 2009 3'40''95 21Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

8 TOROND NATHAN 2277020 BEM / 2008 3'42''76 20Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

9 PENA HUGO 2283282 BEM / 2008 3'43''40 19Ac Auch 032 OCC

10 SELI JEREMY 1863871 BEM / 2009 3'47''64 19Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

11 KECHACHA AYMEN 2271422 BEM / 2009 3'49''64 18Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

12 BREUIL-BLANCHARD 2002392 BEM / 2009 3'49''81 18Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

13 GAUTHIER SAMUEL 2088317 BEM / 2009 3'51''75 18Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

14 MICHELON PAUL 2205973 BEM / 2009 3'59''02 17Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

HC BEN-BAHOU NORAINE 1651512 BEM / 2009 3'23''04 29Dordogne A - S/l Ca Per 024 N-A

MAHROUG YANN 2305322 BEM / 2008 DNS 0Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

BEM50m Haies (65) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  1 16:56:00 Vent: +1.7

1 MBA-ASSA LOUIS 2065548 BEM / 2008 8''39 37Muret Ac 031 OCC

2 BEAUCREUX ETHAN 2089076 BEM / 2009 9''25 28Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

3 JOUANNIQUE MAEL 2246493 BEM / 2008 9''54 25Ac Auch 032 OCC

4 MONTOYA TIMO 2095002 BEM / 2008 10''35 19Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

5 BOURREL MANI 1943200 BEM / 2009 10''45 18Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

6 BELRAID ANES 2336940 BEM / 10''53 18Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

7 HOFMAN RAFAEL 2277697 BEM / 2009 11''41 15Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

CALMELS RAPHAEL 2265268 BEM / 2008 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

BEM50m Haies (65) / (12/06/2021)   Série  1 13:13:00 Vent: +0.1
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1 MBA-ASSA LOUIS 2065548 BEM / 2008 8''33 q 37Muret Ac 031 OCC

2 BEAUCREUX ETHAN 2089076 BEM / 2009 9''60 q 25Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

3 BOURREL MANI 1943200 BEM / 2009 10''17 q 19Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

4 BELRAID ANES 2336940 BEM / 10''50 q 18Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

5 CALMELS RAPHAEL 2265268 BEM / 2008 10''94 q 17Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

MAGLICA OLIVIER 2175691 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

BEM50m Haies (65) / (12/06/2021)   Série  2 13:16:00 Vent: +1.0

1 JOUANNIQUE MAEL 2246493 BEM / 2008 9''42 q 26Ac Auch 032 OCC

2 MONTOYA TIMO 2095002 BEM / 2008 10''10 q 20Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

3 HOFMAN RAFAEL 2277697 BEM / 2009 10''72 q 17Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

4 PENA HUGO 2283282 BEM / 2008 10''97 16Ac Auch 032 OCC

5 BREUIL-BLANCHARD 2002392 BEM / 2009 11''03 16Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

6 GAUTHIER SAMUEL 2088317 BEM / 2009 11''23 16Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

BEMHauteur / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JOUANNIQUE MAEL 2246493 BEM / 2008 1m32 26Ac Auch 032 OCC

1m17(O) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(O) ; 1m26(XO) ; 1m29(O) ; 1m32(O) ; 1m35(X)

2 MASSOL-BOYALS VICTOR 2270245 BEM / 2008 1m29 25Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

1m17(O) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m23(O) ; 1m26(O) ; 1m29(O) ; 1m32(XXX)

3 GARCIA EDEM 2266575 BEM / 2008 1m17 18Us Colomiers 031 OCC

1m05(O) ; 1m08(O) ; 1m11(O) ; 1m14(XO) ; 1m17(O) ; 1m20(XXX)

4 AHRIDA ZIRAOUI NAWFEL 2277593 BEM / 2009 1m08 12Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

1m02(O) ; 1m05(O) ; 1m08(XXO) ; 1m11(XXX)

4 SELI JEREMY 1863871 BEM / 2009 1m08 12Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

1m02(O) ; 1m05(O) ; 1m08(XO) ; 1m11(XXX)

6 PAULY CLEMENT 2203876 BEM / 2009 1m05 10Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

1m02(O) ; 1m05(XXO) ; 1m08(XXX)

LAHITTE NOE 1953725 BEM / 2009 NM 1Athletic Club Lauragais 031 OCC

1m11(XXX)

BEMPerche / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MUNOZ LEO 1756247 BEM / 2009 1m80 20Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

1m40(O) ; 1m50(-) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m80(XXO) ; 1m90(XX)

2 ABERKANE RIWAN 2277536 BEM / 2009 1m00 1Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

1m00(XXO) ; 1m10(XXX)

BEMLongueur / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BILLLAUDEAU MARTIN 2322541 BEM / 2008 4m81 +2.4 34Us Colomiers 031 OCC

4m54(+1.5) ; 4m67(+0.0) ; 4m68(+1.7) ; 4m81(+2.4)

2 ABRAHAM ALOIS 1614424 BEM / 2008 4m70 +0.0 33Muret Ac 031 OCC

2m63(+0.5) ; 4m41(+3.4) ; 4m70(+0.0) ; -

3 JEANDIDIER WARREN 1672204 BEM / 2008 4m68 +2.4 32Ca Balma 031 OCC

4m64(+1.4) ; 3m66(+0.0) ; 4m68(+2.4) ; 4m53(+0.0)

4 MOULY LUCAS 2180615 BEM / 2009 4m02 +2.1 25Us Colomiers 031 OCC

4m00(+1.4) ; 4m02(+2.1) ; 3m71(+1.1) ; 3m71(+0.0)

5 SOULIER ROMAIN 1569334 BEM / 2008 4m01 +1.1 24Moissac Athle 082 OCC

3m89(+0.0) ; 3m86(+1.1) ; 4m01(+1.1) ; 3m88(+0.0)

6 VERGNE RAFAEL 1902215 BEM / 2008 3m99 +2.5 24Ac Auch 032 OCC

3m69(+2.2) ; 3m48(+0.2) ; 3m55(+1.4) ; 3m99(+2.5)

8 DUTHIL-BAUDEAN ACHILLE 1683352 BEM / 2009 3m92 +1.4 23Sa Condom 032 OCC

3m65(+1.4) ; X(+1.0) ; 3m65(+1.3) ; 3m92(+1.4)

9 REVEYRAND LUCAS 1862220 BEM / 2009 3m80 +0.4 22Us Colomiers 031 OCC

3m80(+0.4) ; X(+2.7) ; 3m80(+1.0) ; X(+1.2)

10 PONS-BAILLY QUENTIN 2058023 BEM / 2008 3m78 +0.0 22Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

3m49(+1.1) ; 3m50(+0.0) ; 3m77(+2.9) ; 3m78(+0.0)

11 DELILE ANTOINE 1694395 BEM / 2009 3m73 +0.0 21Sa Condom 032 OCC

3m47(+0.0) ; 3m35(+0.0) ; 3m55(+0.0) ; 3m73(+0.0)

12 LIEVEAUX ALONSO TERRY 2289067 BEM / 2009 3m68 +0.9 21Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC
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3m48(+1.1) ; 3m68(+0.9) ; X(+0.1) ; 3m52(+1.5)

13 DUFOSSE-HUPIN NOA 2004947 BEM / 2009 3m57 +1.2 19Sa Condom 032 OCC

3m10(+0.0) ; 3m16(+0.0) ; 3m09(+2.2) ; 3m57(+1.2)

14 MOSCATELLO ANTOINE 2071804 BEM / 2009 3m45 +0.3 18Tracks Athle Lisle Jourda 032 OCC

X(+1.9) ; X(+0.0) ; 2m85(+1.9) ; 3m45(+0.3)

15 MAHROUG YANN 2305322 BEM / 2008 3m41 +0.8 17Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

3m41(+0.8) ; 3m38(+0.0) ; 2m78(+2.9) ; 3m01(+1.1)

16 GUIBBERT AUDRAN 1786583 BEM / 2008 3m34 +0.8 16Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

3m27(+0.1) ; 3m34(+0.8) ; X(+1.5) ; X(+2.4)

17 VOIDEY PAUL 2075015 BEM / 2008 3m24 +1.3 15Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

3m03(+0.9) ; 3m05(+1.4) ; 3m24(+1.3) ; 2m95(+1.4)

18 MULLER OCTAVE 1996426 BEM / 2009 3m18 +0.0 14Athletic Club Lauragais 031 OCC

2m90(+0.7) ; 3m16(+0.0) ; X(+1.9) ; 3m18(+0.0)

19 CHRISTAU-LOVERA 2270321 BEM / 2008 3m12 +0.0 13Ca Balma 031 OCC

3m12(+0.0) ; 3m06(+0.6) ; 2m71(+0.0) ; X(+0.1)

20 MERLET ANTOINE 2089082 BEM / 2009 3m04 +2.1 12Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

X(+0.0) ; 3m04(+2.1) ; 2m81(+0.0) ; 2m47(+0.0)

21 MICHELON PAUL 2205973 BEM / 2009 2m82 +0.0 10Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

X(+2.3) ; X(+1.5) ; 2m82(+0.0) ; X(+0.5)

22 GAUTHIER SAMUEL 2088317 BEM / 2009 2m67 +2.9 8Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

2m45(+1.5) ; 2m47(+0.0) ; X(+1.7) ; 2m67(+2.9)

23 CALMELS RAPHAEL 2265268 BEM / 2008 2m51 +0.0 6Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

X(+1.1) ; 2m51(+0.0) ; 2m12(+0.7) ; 2m30(+0.6)

HC BEN-BAHOU ASSAD 1601371 BEM / 2008 3m94 +0.0 24Dordogne A - S/l Ca Per 024 N-A

3m94(+0.0) ; 3m87(+2.1) ; 3m83(+0.1) ; 3m23(+0.0)

GARNIER VALENTIN 2217182 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

DNS

BEMLongueur / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 MBA-ASSA LOUIS 2065548 BEM / 2008 4m90 +2.0 35Muret Ac 031 OCC

4m50(+2.2) ; 4m28(+0.1) ; 4m90(+2.0) ; 4m33(+2.7)

2 FOURNIER MATHIS 2208773 BEM / 2009 4m49 +2.5 30Moissac Athle 082 OCC

4m49(+2.5) ; 4m47(+0.0) ; 4m26(+0.0) ; X(+0.8)

3 GIBERT JOACHIM 2282575 BEM / 2009 4m18 +1.3 26Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

4m18(+1.3) ; 3m97(+0.9) ; X(+0.8) ; -

4 BELLILAS FOURNON 2327054 BEM / 2008 4m06 +2.5 25Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

3m26(+0.4) ; 3m86(+1.6) ; 3m34(+0.3) ; 4m06(+2.5)

5 METGE MATHIEU 1866258 BEM / 2008 3m94 +0.1 24Muret Ac 031 OCC

3m90(+2.1) ; 3m94(+0.1) ; 3m52(+0.9) ; 3m76(+2.0)

6 SOTTIL FABIO 2323549 BEM / 2008 3m89 +0.0 23Muret Ac 031 OCC

3m46(+0.0) ; 3m55(+0.7) ; 3m89(+0.0) ; 3m75(+1.3)

7 GAMEIRO NOA 2324007 BEM / 2009 3m70 +1.4 21Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

3m70(+1.4) ; 3m48(+1.0) ; 3m68(+1.9) ; -

8 ARES MAEL 1879507 BEM / 2008 3m68 +0.8 21Moissac Athle 082 OCC

3m68(+0.8) ; 3m48(+2.0) ; 3m51(+1.8) ; 3m27(+1.8)

9 GAILLAC ELOI 1984384 BEM / 2009 3m56 +1.2 19Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC

3m56(+1.2) ; 3m06(+1.0) ; 3m38(+1.6) ; 3m55(+1.2)

10 CESTERE-BRUNELLO 1969864 BEM / 2009 3m49 +2.1 18Muret Ac 031 OCC

X(+0.7) ; 3m41(+0.0) ; 3m49(+2.1) ; X(+1.6)

11 CASASSUS-BUILHE 1794619 BEM / 2009 3m47 +1.3 18Ac Auch 032 OCC

3m34(+1.4) ; 3m47(+1.3) ; X(+2.2) ; 3m44(+2.6)

12 LAHITTE NOE 1953725 BEM / 2009 3m20 +1.3 14Athletic Club Lauragais 031 OCC

3m20(+1.3) ; 2m56(+0.5) ; X(+1.1) ; 3m09(+2.6)

13 PENA HUGO 2283282 BEM / 2008 3m17 +2.1 14Ac Auch 032 OCC

2m86(+1.8) ; 3m02(+1.4) ; 3m09(+3.1) ; 3m17(+2.1)

14 SGARD ROSEAU LEO 2075014 BEM / 2008 3m03 +1.7 12Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

3m03(+1.7) ; 2m26(+0.0) ; 2m75(+0.0) ; 2m46(+1.5)

15 PAULY CLEMENT 2203876 BEM / 2009 2m99 +1.6 12Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

2m95(+1.2) ; 2m99(+1.6) ; X(+2.8) ; X(+1.7)

16 NAHAL HOSTE ISMAEL 2267482 BEM / 2008 2m99 +1.1 12Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

2m99(+1.1) ; 2m85(+0.1) ; 2m64(+0.0) ; 2m59(+3.0)
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BEMTriple saut / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MONTOYA TIMO 2095002 BEM / 2008 7m51 -0.6 15Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

7m21(-0.8) ; m6(+0.0) ; 7m48(-0.5) ; 7m51(-0.6)

2 KECHACHA AYMEN 2271422 BEM / 2009 6m95 -0.6 12Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

6m53(+0.0) ; 6m45(+0.1) ; 6m95(-0.6) ; 6m89(-1.5)

3 GAZEAU VICTOR 1869662 BEM / 2009 6m91 +0.0 11Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

6m82(+0.0) ; 6m91(+0.0) ; 6m77(-0.2) ; -

4 BREUIL-BLANCHARD 2002392 BEM / 2009 6m62 +0.0 10Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

6m57(-0.1) ; 6m61(+0.0) ; 6m54(+0.0) ; 6m62(+0.0)

5 KECHACHA NAWFEL 2271418 BEM / 2009 6m31 -1.1 8Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

5m84(-0.3) ; 6m18(+0.1) ; - ; 6m31(-1.1)

MAGLICA OLIVIER 2175691 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

DNS

BEMPoids (3 kg) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FOURNIER MATHIS 2208773 BEM / 2009 8m59 28Moissac Athle 082 OCC

8m59 ; 8m28 ; 8m43 ; 8m18

2 SOULIER ROMAIN 1569334 BEM / 2008 8m21 27Moissac Athle 082 OCC

7m70 ; 7m65 ; 8m21 ; 8m13

3 CASASSUS-BUILHE 1794619 BEM / 2009 6m57 21Ac Auch 032 OCC

6m12 ; 6m40 ; 5m99 ; 6m57

4 PONS-BAILLY QUENTIN 2058023 BEM / 2008 6m50 21Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

6m50 ; X ; 5m72 ; 5m86

5 BELLILAS FOURNON 2327054 BEM / 2008 6m31 20Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

6m31 ; 6m15 ; 6m08 ; 6m25

6 AHRIDA ZIRAOUI NAWFEL 2277593 BEM / 2009 6m03 18Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

5m71 ; 5m31 ; 6m03 ; 5m32

7 PAULY CLEMENT 2203876 BEM / 2009 5m42 15Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

5m09 ; 5m42 ; 4m15 ; X

GARNIER VALENTIN 2217182 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

DNS

CESTERE-BRUNELLO 1969864 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Muret Ac 031 OCC

DNS

BEMDisque (1.0 kg) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MASSOL-BOYALS VICTOR 2270245 BEM / 2008 16m51 22Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

16m11 ; 16m51 ; 15m11 ; 15m70

2 ARES MAEL 1879507 BEM / 2008 16m13 22Moissac Athle 082 OCC

15m88 ; 14m95 ; 16m13 ; 14m98

3 MULLER OCTAVE 1996426 BEM / 2009 15m40 21Athletic Club Lauragais 031 OCC

14m59 ; 15m40 ; 14m16 ; 13m01

4 MBA-ASSA LOUIS 2065548 BEM / 2008 15m32 21Muret Ac 031 OCC

12m62 ; 14m47 ; 15m32 ; 15m08

5 ABERKANE RIWAN 2277536 BEM / 2009 12m72 16Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

12m72 ; X ; 11m40 ; X

BEMMarteau (3 kg) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JEANDIDIER WARREN 1672204 BEM / 2008 27m68 30Ca Balma 031 OCC

27m42 ; 27m34 ; 25m04 ; 27m68

2 MULLER OCTAVE 1996426 BEM / 2009 14m27 18Athletic Club Lauragais 031 OCC

13m80 ; X ; 11m54 ; 14m27

3 NAHAL HOSTE ISMAEL 2267482 BEM / 2008 12m83 15Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

X ; 12m34 ; 12m02 ; 12m83

BEMJavelot (500 g) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUTHIL-BAUDEAN ACHILLE 1683352 BEM / 2009 24m06 27Sa Condom 032 OCC

20m83 ; X ; 24m06 ; 23m29

2 DELILE ANTOINE 1694395 BEM / 2009 22m58 26Sa Condom 032 OCC
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21m75 ; 22m58 ; X ; X

3 DUFOSSE-HUPIN NOA 2004947 BEM / 2009 19m93 23Sa Condom 032 OCC

15m00 ; 17m75 ; 18m73 ; 19m93

4 BUFFEL RONAN 2200761 BEM / 2008 17m64 21Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

17m64 ; 15m28 ; 12m22 ; 14m64

5 GUIBBERT AUDRAN 1786583 BEM / 2008 16m74 20Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

10m73 ; 16m74 ; 12m78 ; 13m86

6 KARBOUCH-MANTOULAN 2324079 BEM / 2009 16m44 20Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC

16m44 ; X ; X ; X

7 GAMEIRO NOA 2324007 BEM / 2009 15m34 18Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

12m78 ; 15m34 ; 11m89 ; 14m20

9 MONTOYA TIMO 2095002 BEM / 2008 15m17 17Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

7m29 ; 9m07 ; 15m17 ; 9m23

10 VOIDEY PAUL 2075015 BEM / 2008 14m44 16Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

11m45 ; X ; 14m44 ; X

11 LIEVEAUX ALONSO TERRY 2289067 BEM / 2009 13m95 15Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

10m40 ; 10m67 ; 13m95 ; 13m05

12 CALMELS RAPHAEL 2265268 BEM / 2008 13m80 15Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

7m76 ; 10m76 ; 12m70 ; 13m80

13 GAZEAU VICTOR 1869662 BEM / 2009 12m78 13Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

10m12 ; 12m78 ; X ; 11m96

14 CHRISTAU-LOVERA 2270321 BEM / 2008 12m47 12Ca Balma 031 OCC

7m94 ; 11m50 ; 12m47 ; 11m54

15 MICHELON PAUL 2205973 BEM / 2009 12m15 12Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

12m15 ; X ; X ; 11m97

16 SPRIMONT THEO 2028534 BEM / 2009 10m09 8Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 J 031 OCC

X ; 6m90 ; X ; 10m09

17 KECHACHA NAWFEL 2271418 BEM / 2009 9m68 7Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

9m68 ; 9m30 ; X ; X

18 HOFMAN RAFAEL 2277697 BEM / 2009 8m34 5Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

8m34 ; X ; X ; 8m01

HC BEN-BAHOU ASSAD 1601371 BEM / 2008 15m31 18Dordogne A - S/l Ca Per 024 N-A

X ; 15m31 ; 5m45 ; X

BEMJavelot (500 g) / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 BILLLAUDEAU MARTIN 2322541 BEM / 2008 25m92 29Us Colomiers 031 OCC

20m95 ; 25m92 ; 20m93 ; 17m88

2 CESTERE-BRUNELLO 1969864 BEM / 2009 23m37 27Muret Ac 031 OCC

17m18 ; 20m76 ; 18m41 ; 23m37

3 METGE MATHIEU 1866258 BEM / 2008 20m63 24Muret Ac 031 OCC

19m27 ; 19m30 ; X ; 20m63

4 SGARD ROSEAU LEO 2075014 BEM / 2008 19m31 22Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

X ; 17m52 ; 18m13 ; 19m31

5 GARCIA EDEM 2266575 BEM / 2008 18m22 21Us Colomiers 031 OCC

16m38 ; 16m12 ; 17m13 ; 18m22

6 REVEYRAND LUCAS 1862220 BEM / 2009 17m37 20Us Colomiers 031 OCC

13m68 ; 15m39 ; 15m75 ; 17m37

7 BEAUCREUX ETHAN 2089076 BEM / 2009 17m05 20Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

12m48 ; 16m31 ; 14m94 ; 17m05

8 GAILLAC ELOI 1984384 BEM / 2009 16m69 20Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC

13m06 ; 14m26 ; 14m45 ; 16m69

9 MOULY LUCAS 2180615 BEM / 2009 16m68 20Us Colomiers 031 OCC

12m71 ; 16m68 ; 15m66 ; 15m86

10 MERLET ANTOINE 2089082 BEM / 2009 14m88 17Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

X ; 12m86 ; X ; 14m88

11 BOURREL MANI 1943200 BEM / 2009 14m52 16Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

X ; 12m11 ; 14m20 ; 14m52

12 ANICET DARIUS 1871176 BEM / 2009 14m49 16Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

13m65 ; 13m86 ; 14m49 ; 11m33

13 SELI JEREMY 1863871 BEM / 2009 13m69 15Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

11m28 ; 12m78 ; 11m79 ; 13m69
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14 SISSOKO IMAD 2331274 BEM / 2009 13m20 14Us Colomiers 031 OCC

8m95 ; 12m66 ; 13m20 ; 9m77

HC BEN-BAHOU NORAINE 1651512 BEM / 2009 9m80 7Dordogne A - S/l Ca Per 024 N-A

9m02 ; 8m41 ; 8m25 ; 9m80

BLANC NOELIEN 2002080 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

DNS

SOTTIL FABIO 2323549 BEM / 2008 DNS 0Muret Ac 031 OCC

DNS

GIBERT JOACHIM 2282575 BEM / 2009 DNS 0Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

DNS

BEMTriathlon / (12/06/2021) Résultat 00:00:00

1 JEANDIDIER WARREN 1672204 BEM / 2008  101 pts R2Ca Balma 031 OCC

2 BILLLAUDEAU MARTIN 2322541 BEM / 2008  100 pts R2Us Colomiers 031 OCC

3 MBA-ASSA LOUIS 2065548 BEM / 2008  93 pts R3Muret Ac 031 OCC

4 FOURNIER MATHIS 2208773 BEM / 2009  93 pts R3Moissac Athle 082 OCC

5 METGE MATHIEU 1866258 BEM / 2008  84 pts R4Muret Ac 031 OCC

6 MASSOL-BOYALS VICTOR 2270245 BEM / 2008  80 pts R4Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

7 SOULIER ROMAIN 1569334 BEM / 2008  80 pts R4Moissac Athle 082 OCC

8 BEN-BAHOU ASSAD 1601371 BEM / 2008  79 pts R5Dordogne A - S/l Ca Per 024 N-A

9 DUTHIL-BAUDEAN ACHILLE 1683352 BEM / 2009  79 pts R5Sa Condom 032 OCC

10 BELLILAS FOURNON 2327054 BEM / 2008  78 pts R5Club Dathletisme De Cast 031 OCC

11 DELILE ANTOINE 1694395 BEM / 2009  73 pts R5Sa Condom 032 OCC

12 GAMEIRO NOA 2324007 BEM / 2009  72 pts R5Club Athletique Caussada 082 OCC

13 REVEYRAND LUCAS 1862220 BEM / 2009  70 pts R5Us Colomiers 031 OCC

14 CESTERE-BRUNELLO 1969864 BEM / 2009  69 pts R6Muret Ac 031 OCC

15 GARCIA EDEM 2266575 BEM / 2008  68 pts R6Us Colomiers 031 OCC

16 PONS-BAILLY QUENTIN 2058023 BEM / 2008  66 pts R6Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

17 ARES MAEL 1879507 BEM / 2008  65 pts R6Moissac Athle 082 OCC

18 CASASSUS-BUILHE 1794619 BEM / 2009  64 pts R6Ac Auch 032 OCC

19 DUFOSSE-HUPIN NOA 2004947 BEM / 2009  61 pts R6Sa Condom 032 OCC

20 GAILLAC ELOI 1984384 BEM / 2009  61 pts R6Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC

21 NAHAL HOSTE ISMAEL 2267482 BEM / 2008  58 pts D1Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

22 LIEVEAUX ALONSO TERRY 2289067 BEM / 2009  55 pts D1Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

23 MONTOYA TIMO 2095002 BEM / 2008  52 pts D1Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

24 SGARD ROSEAU LEO 2075014 BEM / 2008  52 pts D1Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

25 VOIDEY PAUL 2075015 BEM / 2008  51 pts D1Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

26 CHRISTAU-LOVERA 2270321 BEM / 2008  48 pts D2Ca Balma 031 OCC

27 MERLET ANTOINE 2089082 BEM / 2009  48 pts D2Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 F 031 OCC

28 SELI JEREMY 1863871 BEM / 2009  46 pts D2Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

29 GAZEAU VICTOR 1869662 BEM / 2009  45 pts D2Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC

30 AHRIDA ZIRAOUI NAWFEL 2277593 BEM / 2009  44 pts D3Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

31 MICHELON PAUL 2205973 BEM / 2009  40 pts D3Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC

32 CALMELS RAPHAEL 2265268 BEM / 2008  38 pts D4Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

33 PAULY CLEMENT 2203876 BEM / 2009  38 pts D4Athletics Coaching Club R 031 OCC

34 KECHACHA NAWFEL 2271418 BEM / 2009  32 pts D5Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

BEM4 X 60m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:34:00

Equipe relai

1 3632''52Muret ac 031 OCC

CESTERE-BRUNELLO Jean-yves (BEM/09), SOTTIL Fabio (BEM/08), MBA-ASSA Louis (BEM/08), METGE Mathieu (BEM/08)

2 1935''53Athle 632*  1 031 OCC

MERLET Antoine (BEM/09), VOIDEY Paul (BEM/08), SPRIMONT Theo (BEM/09), BEAUCREUX Ethan (BEM/09)

3 1538''95Union athletique occitane 31* 031 OCC

ABERKANE Riwan (BEM/09), AHRIDA ZIRAOUI Nawfel (BEM/09), MAHROUG Yann (BEM/08), CAUJOLLE Baptiste (BEM/09)

1DQAc auch 032 OCC

VERGNE Rafael (BEM/08), PENA Hugo (BEM/08), JOUANNIQUE Mael (BEM/08), CASASSUS-BUILHE Maxime (BEM/09)

1DQAthle 632*  2 031 OCC

BOURREL Mani (BEM/09), CALMELS Raphael (BEM/08), ANICET Darius (BEM/09), SGARD ROSEAU Leo (BEM/08)
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1DQBlagnac sc 031 OCC

HOFMAN Rafael (BEM/09), KECHACHA Aymen (BEM/09), KECHACHA Nawfel (BEM/09), SELI Jeremy (BEM/09)

BEM2 000m Marche / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 16:32:00

1 HOFMAN RAFAEL 2277697 BEM / 2009 14'34''06 16Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

MIM4 X 60m / (12/06/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:27:00

Equipe relai

1 1433''01Us Colomiers

SANNAC Clara (BEF/08), BONNEFOUS Juliette (BEF/08), REVEYRAND Lucas (BEM/09), BILLLAUDEAU Martin (BEM/08)

2 1333''88Moissac Athle

FOURNIER Mathis (BEM/09), BOTTURA Lise (BEF/08), ARES Mael (BEM/08), BOTTURA Julie (BEF/08)

2 1233''97Ca Balma

JOUANTHOUA Chloe (BEF/08), BORDIGNON Sarah (BEF/08), CHRISTAU-LOVERA Valentin (BEM/08), JEANDIDIER Warren (BEM/08)

3 537''88Blagnac Sc    2

BASTIENNE-BANCO Alizee (BEF/09), GAUTHIER Samuel (BEM/09), AUDELAN Maelle (BEF/09), MONTOYA Timo (BEM/08)

1DQBlagnac sc 1

SALLY Estelle (BEF/09), ROCHER Lea (BEF/08), MUNOZ Leo (BEM/09), MASSOL-BOYALS Victor (BEM/08)
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